
Gwent Volunteers - Contact Details 
 

Role Volunteer Telephone Email Address 

County Organiser Debbie Field 07885 195304 wenalltisaf@gmail.com  
Treasurer David Warren 01873 880031 david.warren@ngs.org.uk 

Publicity Penny Reeves 01873 880355 penny.reeves@ngs.org.uk 

Social Media Roger Lloyd 01873 880030 droger.lloyd@btinternet.com 

Social Media Mike & Tina Booth 07921 128169 mikeandtina.booth@ngs.org.uk 

Booklet Co-Ordinator Veronica Ruth 01873 859757 veronica.ruth@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Jenny Lloyd 01873 880030 jenny.lloyd@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Tim Haynes 07738 236899 tim.haynes@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant County Organiser Suzanne George 01443 837708 suzanne.george@ngs.org.uk 

 


